
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

51 

99 

06 

15 

11 

14 

8 

148 

24 

114 

61 

03 

151 

25 

13 

199 

5 

162 

27 

92 

34 

138 

59 

98 

75 

156 

111 

37 

77 

133 

Class 

FP 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

BS 

BS 

BS 

BS 

HP 

HP 

BS 

BS 

BS 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

8 

9 

Name 

Ken Kannard 

Michael Kamalian 

Doug Piner 

Paul Mevoli 

Louis Boustani 

Charles Leonard 

Don Tucker 

Sean Saggese 

Joe Rainey 

Matthew Fritz 

Donald Ahrens 

Chris Kopley 

Richrd Gallup 

Mark Weber 

Steffen Clark 

Mike Ogren 

Charles Guest 

John Bell 

Frank Schwartz 

Kent Carter 

Clay Keel 

Stephanie Anderson 

Stephanie Funk 

Michael Miller 

Luke Russell 

Thomas Pendergrass 

Lee Davis 

David Blain 

Yuri Collazos 

Bryan Heitman 

Mem_# 

290013_1 

444192 

435934 

121769_1 

272714_1 

240349 

121541_1 

638025 

678191 

612912 

114715 

171720_1 

39575 

19811 

434913 

401430 

282831 

546004 

164153_1 

277344 

685520 

420668 

190583 

54222 

306824 

489397 

666005 

647150 

552963 

657561 

Reg 

Atl 

Atl 

NCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

MIDS 

Bucc 

AZ 

CFR 

CFR 

NER 

CFR 

STL 

BRR 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

DET 

Hous 

CFR 

Milw 

NER 

CCR 

CFR 

CSCC 

Atl 

NCR 

CFR 

Best Tm 

2:28.910 

2:31.061 

2:32.908 

2:32.952 

2:33.348 

2:33.719 

2:34.590 

2:34.979 

2:35.043 

2:35.996 

2:37.498 

2:38.562 

2:39.366 

2:39.687 

2:39.768 

2:40.139 

2:43.271 

2:44.676 

2:45.204 

2:48.544 

2:49.957 

2:50.158 

2:50.242 

2:50.333 

2:50.420 

2:51.936 

2:52.723 

3:03.629 

In Lap 

6 

5 

5 

8 

4 

4 

3 

3 

8 

7 

3 

9 

5 

6 

4 

7 

8 

7 

6 

8 

3 

5 

6 

6 

9 

6 

8 

1 

0 

0 

Make-Model 

1995 Acura Integra 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 BMW Z3 

1994 Nissan Sentra 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Nissan 200SX 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1986 Mazda RX7 

2018 Mazda MX5  

1993 BMW 325i 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1970 BLMI Mini 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata  

1990 Mazda Miata 

1987 VW Scirocco 

1957 Austin Healey Sprite 

1989 Mazda Rx7 

2010 Mini Cooper 

2011 Mazda Mazda II 

Mazda 2 

2013 Mazda 2 

1987 Honda CRX 

1966 Austin Healey Sprite 

2015 Honda Fit 

2010 Mini Cooper 

2009 Mini Cooper 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1984 Mazda RX7 

2022 Mazda MX5 

Hometown 

Sebring Fl 

Marietta GA 

Hampstead NC 

Treasure Island FL 

Melbourne FL 

Palmetto FL 

Memphis TN 

Jacksonville FL 

Bountiful UT 

Orlando FL 

WALDO FL 

Easton CT 

Clermont FL 

Saint Louis MO 

Salem VA 

Dunedin FL 

Greensboro NC 

Lake Mary FL 

Davisburg MI 

HOUSTON TX 

Plant City FL 

Racine WI 

Greenfield MA 

Moore SC 

Fort Myers FL 

Rancho Santa Margarita CA 

Marietta GA 

Trent Woods NC 

Homestead FL 

KANSAS CITY MO 

Sponsor 

Northwest Cable Construction/G-LOC/Hoosier/OPM/JPM 

RevolutionSpeed.com Hoosier G-LOC Mazda 

Paul A. Mevoli, DMD - Tooth Life 

LTB Autosports 

JB Racing, Goodyear Tires, 

LabWare, Inc. 

BSI 

Cost of doing Business racing 

Ahrensauto.com, Precision Glass Mazda, Jessie Prather Motorsports, Hoosier Tire 

Advanced Environmental Redevelopment 

Windsor Customs, Evolved Auto, G loc brakes 

fwdracingguide.com, MO Motorsports 

Mazda Hoosier Hawk 

Grass Paddock Motorsports, G-Loc Brakes 

Chris Taylor, Mazda, GLoc, Hankook 

Keel and Curley Winery 

X-Factor Racing / G-Loc Brakes 

Brookside Animal Hospital, Greenfield Auto Specialists 

Hoosier/Comptune 

G-Loc 

G-LOC Brakes 

Grass Paddock Motorsports; G-Loc 

BlueSky Wealth Advisors, 

Star Wars Racing  /  Rotec Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/13/2023 3:53:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Doug Nickel 

Sanction No. 23-ST-59374 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour  

Group 4 - EP FP HP GTL B-Spec 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 15:23:37 

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles 

1/13/2023 15:10 


